Incident Date

7/9/2021

7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021
7/9/2021

7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021

7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021
71912021

Report Number
RMP21-005056
RMP21-005057
RMP21-005058
RMP21-005059
RMP21-005060

RMP21-005061

RMP21-005062
RMP21-005063

RMP21-005064

RMP21-005065

RMP21-005066
RMP21-005067

RMP21-005068

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4732 ARBOR DR

4001 PARK DR

2059 HICKS RD

3140 KIRCHOFF RD
2059 HICKS RD

3603 FALCON CT S

12 ST GEORGE DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

1801(1850) BLK WINNETKA
CIR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3205 PLUM GROVE DR

APPROX LOC: 4155
EUCLID AVE

4841 DEEPWOOD LN
5395 ELIZABETH PL
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

KEYSTONE/ALGONQUIN
2307 FLICKER LN

2118 PLUM GROVE RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2606
CARDINAL DR

1251 GOLF RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM GROVE PARK
BP STATION
MCDONALDS

BP GAS STATION

NW RECOVERY

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MOTEL 6

UPS STORE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MEIJER INC

Incident

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
JUVENILE NUISANCE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 INFO

FRAUD ACTIVITY
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/12/2021 9:32:44 AM



Incident Date

7/9/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005069

RMP21-005070
RMP21-005071

RMP21-005072
RMP21-005073

RMP21-005074
RMP21-005075
RMP21-005076
RMP21-005077

RMP21-005078

RMP21-005079

RMP21-005080

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1251 GOLF RD
GOLF RD /LOIS DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
4710 ARBOR DR
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
6001 HIGHLAND DR
2202 OAK LN

2605 SPRUCE CT
2808 MEADOW DR
1701 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2660
BENTON ST

3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
2400 GOLF RD
EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1941
ROHLWING RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST

Location Name

MEIJER GAS STATION

JEWEL

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WAVERLY PARK

KIMBALL HILL PARK

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

KIMBALL HILL PARK

Incident

STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PUBLIC SERVICE
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:32:44 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/12/2021 9:32:44 AM



