



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/9/2021	RMP21-005056	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/9/2021	RMP21-005057	4001 PARK DR	PLUM GROVE PARK	JUVENILE NUISANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/9/2021	RMP21-005058	2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005059	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005060	2059 HICKS RD	BP GAS STATION	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021		3603 FALCON CT S		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/9/2021		12 ST GEORGE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/9/2021	RMP21-005061	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021		1801(1850) BLK WINNETKA CIR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005062	3205 PLUM GROVE DR		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/9/2021	RMP21-005063	APPROX LOC: 4155 EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/9/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/9/2021		5395 ELIZABETH PL		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/9/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005064	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005065	KEYSTONE/ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/9/2021		2307 FLICKER LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005066	2118 PLUM GROVE RD	UPS STORE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/9/2021	RMP21-005067	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/9/2021		APPROX LOC:2606 CARDINAL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005068	1251 GOLF RD	MEIJER INC	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/9/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/9/2021	RMP21-005069	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021		1251 GOLF RD	MEIJER GAS STATION	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005070	GOLF RD / LOIS DR		ACCIDENT	
7/9/2021	RMP21-005071	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	DISTURBANCE	
7/9/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/9/2021	RMP21-005072	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005073	4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/9/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005074	6001 HIGHLAND DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005075	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005076	2605 SPRUCE CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005077	2808 MEADOW DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/9/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021		APPROX LOC:2660 BENTON ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005078	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	
7/9/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005079	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/9/2021		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		SPECIAL	
7/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1941 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/9/2021	RMP21-005080	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER